
1. CZE : TJ Bohemians Praha (MxP) 13.530
Gorochov Jan EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Karetová Anna C 0.33 6.700 6.500 6.800 6.400 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 13.200 0.000 0.0 13.530

2. CZE : TJ Sokol Brandýs n. L (WP) 12.900
Bubníková Kristina EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Minková Aisha C 0.30 6.700 5.700 6.000 6.600 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.600 0.000 0.0 12.900

3. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (WP) 12.330
Chytrá Amálie EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Chlebounová Terezie C 0.33 5.600 6.200 6.000 6.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.000 0.000 0.0 12.330

4. CZE : TJ Bohemians Praha (WP) 11.900
Rosezinová Anna EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Rosezinová Zuzana C 0.40 5.900 5.500 5.900 6.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.800 0.000 0.3 11.900

5. CZE : TJ Bohemians Praha (WP) 11.890
Mladenović Sára EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Motošina Eva C 0.29 6.400 5.800 5.800 5.800 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.600 0.000 0.0 11.890

6. CZE : TJ Sokol Brandýs n. L (WP) 11.360
Kotýnková Victorie EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Gerencséry Nela C 0.26 5.200 5.800 5.600 5.800 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.400 0.000 0.3 11.360

7. CZE : TJ Sokol Brandýs n. L (WP) 10.300
Chladnuchová Marie EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Knotková Sofie C 0.30 5.000 5.400 5.200 5.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.600 0.000 0.6 10.300

8. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (WP) 9.010
Střížová Viola EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Veselá Karolína C 0.41 4.800 4.700 5.000 5.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.800 0.000 1.2 9.010

 

 

Havířov - 8.2.2026

Předškolní třída - pairs

 MORAVA OPEN 2026



1. CZE : TJ Sokol Brandýs n. L (WG) 12.660
Stiborová Kristýna EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Turnová Stela C 0.46 6.500 5.900 5.600 6.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.200 0.000 0.0 12.660

Veverková Alice

2. CZE : TJ Bohemians Praha (WG) 12.210
Daučíková Dorotea EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Haase Jasmína C 0.21 5.900 6.200 6.300 5.900 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.100 0.000 0.1 12.210

Všetečková Rozálie

3. CZE : TJ Sokol Brandýs n. L (WG) 11.260
Kotýnková Victorie EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Gerencséry Nela C 0.36 5.100 5.500 5.400 5.900 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.900 0.000 0.0 11.260

Knotková Sofie

   

 

Havířov - 8.2.2026

Předškolní třída - groups

 MORAVA OPEN 2026



1. CZE : TJ Sokol Brandýs n. L (WP) 22.770
Krajíčková Karolína EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Moravská Melisa C 0.22 7.800 7.800 7.500 7.600 6.400 7.300 7.300 7.000 15.400 7.150 0.0 22.770

2. CZE : TJ Bohemians Praha (WP) 21.790
Lhotková Anna Robyn EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Vavrečková Amálie C 0.29 7.500 6.500 7.200 7.000 6.600 7.500 7.100 7.600 14.200 7.300 0.0 21.790

3. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (WP) 20.630
Urbánková Klára EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Bambušková Adéla C 0.23 7.400 7.000 7.200 6.800 6.100 6.000 6.300 7.000 14.200 6.200 0.0 20.630

4. CZE : TJ Sokol Brandýs n. L (WP) 20.130
Dvořáková Sára EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Kučerová Kateřina C 0.23 6.800 7.200 6.600 7.000 6.100 7.100 6.100 6.700 13.800 6.400 0.3 20.130

5. CZE : TJ Bohemians Praha (MxP) 19.360
Urbánková Lea EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Zhmachenko Daniil C 0.26 6.600 6.400 6.600 6.500 5.900 6.900 6.500 6.100 13.100 6.300 0.3 19.360

6. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (WP) 19.270
Afanasievska Violetta EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Nenička Alice C 0.22 6.200 6.800 6.300 6.600 5.900 6.500 6.200 6.100 12.900 6.150 0.0 19.270

  

 

Žákovská třída - pairs

 MORAVA OPEN 2026

Havířov - 8.2.2026



1. CZE : Bohemians Praha (WG) 20.930
Dobroier Solomiia EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Floreková Olivia C 0.23 6.600 6.900 6.700 7.000 6.900 7.300 7.100 7.100 13.600 7.100 0.0 20.930

Veselá Mája

2. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (WG) 19.870
Cudlínová Anna EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Polášková Adéla C 0.27 5.800 6.800 6.800 6.300 6.500 6.500 6.300 6.500 13.100 6.500 0.0 19.870

Staśová Nela

3. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (WG) 17.730
Chytrá Valérie EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Strachová Bára C 0.23 5.500 5.800 5.600 5.800 6.100 6.000 6.600 6.100 11.400 6.100 0.0 17.730

Šlachtová Sára

4. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (WG) 16.620
Králová Marie EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Ferenčíková Laura C 0.22 5.200 5.300 5.400 5.000 6.200 5.600 6.100 5.700 10.500 5.900 0.0 16.620

Štefková Ema

  

 

Havířov - 8.2.2026

Žákovská třída - groups

 MORAVA OPEN 2026



1. CZE : TJ Sokol Brandýs n. L (WP) 24.250
Bergerová Antonie EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Doležalová Natálie C 0.50 8.200 7.800 7.900 8.200 7.700 7.500 7.600 8.000 16.100 7.650 0.0 24.250

2. CZE : TJ Sokol Brandýs n. L (WP) 23.350
Ostrá Lara EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Malá Adina C 0.20 7.700 8.000 7.900 7.900 6.900 7.200 7.600 7.500 15.800 7.350 0.0 23.350

3. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (WP) 19.600
Uher Zofia EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Vargová Emily C 0.20 6.300 6.400 6.700 6.500 6.600 6.500 6.400 6.500 12.900 6.500 0.0 19.600

4. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (MxP) 19.450
Luzarová Anna EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Konkolský Vojtěch C 0.10 6.100 6.900 6.800 6.100 7.400 6.900 7.200 6.600 12.900 7.050 0.6 19.450

5. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (WP) 19.000
Březinová Julie EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Juřicová Veronika C 0.30 6.000 6.100 6.500 6.400 6.500 6.600 6.400 6.500 12.500 6.500 0.3 19.000

6. CZE : TJ Bohemians Praha (WP) 18.900
Kubzová Anna EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Zachystalová Anna C 0.20 6.500 6.600 6.900 6.500 6.900 6.600 6.900 7.000 13.100 6.900 1.3 18.900

 

Havířov - 8.2.2026

ASPIRE - pairs

 MORAVA OPEN 2026



1. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (WG) 21.950
Bednářová Marie EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Álló Sára C 0.30 7.000 7.500 7.300 7.000 7.500 7.200 7.500 7.200 14.300 7.350 0.0 21.950

Kačmaříková Julie

2. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (WG) 21.600
Sedláčková Tatiana EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Králová Kateřina C 0.50 6.800 7.000 7.500 7.000 7.600 7.100 7.100 7.100 14.000 7.100 0.0 21.600

Vránová Viktorie

3. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (WG) 18.850
Somerliková Tereza EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Janíková Ema C 0.40 5.700 6.400 6.200 6.000 7.200 6.800 6.900 6.700 12.200 6.850 0.6 18.850

Vejvalková Zoe

 

 MORAVA OPEN 2026

Havířov - 8.2.2026

ASPIRE - groups



1. CZE : TJ Bohemians Praha (WG) 48.600
Hobstová Tina EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Jelínková Ester D 0.50 7.100 7.400 7.800 7.300 8.100 7.700 8.600 8.100 14.700 8.100 0.0 23.300

Sovičková Johana S 0.30 8.400 8.400 8.500 8.000 8.300 8.100 8.300 8.100 16.800 8.200 0.0 25.300

2. CZE : TJ Bohemians Praha (WG) 48.400
Glória Águas Amália EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Hámková Marie D 0.50 7.300 8.100 7.900 7.100 8.000 7.400 7.900 7.700 15.200 7.800 0.0 23.500

Říhová Matylda S 0.30 8.500 8.400 8.200 8.100 8.000 8.000 8.300 8.000 16.600 8.000 0.0 24.900

3. CZE : TJ Sokol Brandýs n. L. (WG) 45.400
Holečková Adéla EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Zavoralová Zita D 0.50 7.400 7.900 7.600 7.400 7.200 7.300 7.500 7.800 15.000 7.400 1.0 21.900

Kotasová Klára S 0.50 7.300 8.300 8.100 7.500 7.800 7.700 7.400 7.700 15.600 7.700 0.3 23.500

4. CZE : TJ Sokol Brandýs n. L. (WG) 42.900
Benešová Alexandra EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Salačová Monika D 0.30 6.500 6.100 6.500 6.000 7.200 7.100 7.200 6.800 12.600 7.150 0.0 20.050

Přerovská Alexandra S 0.20 7.500 7.900 7.900 7.800 7.100 6.900 6.600 7.000 15.700 6.950 0.0 22.850

5. CZE : GymAcrobatic Havířov (WG) 39.650
Březinová Johana EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Álló Anna D 0.50 5.600 6.000 6.300 5.500 7.300 6.900 7.300 7.000 11.600 7.150 0.0 19.250

Műllerová Barbora S 0.30 7.100 7.100 7.300 7.000 7.300 6.600 6.300 7.000 14.200 6.800 0.9 20.400

 

 

 MORAVA OPEN 2026

Havířov - 8.2.2026

Pre-Youth - groups



1. CZE : TJ Bohemians Praha (WP) 47.250
Jelínková Tereza EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Nováková Šárka D 0.61 8.500 8.200 8.300 8.200 8.900 8.300 8.100 8.500 16.500 8.400 0.0 25.510

S 0.29 7.400 7.400 7.600 7.200 7.600 7.100 8.500 7.700 14.800 7.650 1.0 21.740
 

 

 MORAVA OPEN 2026

Havířov - 8.2.2026

Mistrovská třída - pairs



1. TJ Sokol Brandýs n. L 105.320
Předškolní třída 12.900

Bubníková Kristina EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Minková Aisha C 0.30 6.700 5.700 6.000 6.600 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.600 0.000 0.0 12.900

Žákovská třída 22.770

Krajíčková Karolína EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Moravská Melisa C 0.22 7.800 7.800 7.500 7.600 6.400 7.300 7.300 7.000 15.400 7.150 0.0 22.770

ASPIRE 24.250

Bergerová Antonie EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Doležalová Natálie C 0.50 8.200 7.800 7.900 8.200 7.700 7.500 7.600 8.000 16.100 7.650 0.0 24.250

Pre-Youth 45.400

Holečková Adéla EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Zavoralová Zita D 0.50 7.400 7.900 7.600 7.400 7.200 7.300 7.500 7.800 15.000 7.400 1.0 21.900

Kotasová Klára S 0.50 7.300 8.300 8.100 7.500 7.800 7.700 7.400 7.700 15.600 7.700 0.3 23.500

2. TJ Bohemians Praha 102.820
Předškolní třída 13.530

Gorochov Jan EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Karetová Anna C 0.33 6.700 6.500 6.800 6.400 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 13.200 0.000 0.0 13.530

Žákovská třída 21.790

Lhotková Anna Robyn EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Vavrečková Amálie C 0.29 7.500 6.500 7.200 7.000 6.600 7.500 7.100 7.600 14.200 7.300 0.0 21.790

ASPIRE 18.900

Kubzová Anna EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Zachystalová Anna C 0.20 6.500 6.600 6.900 6.500 6.900 6.600 6.900 7.000 13.100 6.900 1.3 18.900

Pre-Youth 48.600

Hobstová Tina EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Jelínková Ester D 0.50 7.100 7.400 7.800 7.300 8.100 7.700 8.600 8.100 14.700 8.100 0.0 23.300

Sovičková Johana S 0.30 8.400 8.400 8.500 8.000 8.300 8.100 8.300 8.100 16.800 8.200 0.0 25.300

3. GymAcrobatic Havířov 94.560
Předškolní třída 12.330

Chytrá Amálie EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Chlebounová Terezie C 0.33 5.600 6.200 6.000 6.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.000 0.000 0.0 12.330

Žákovská třída 20.630

Urbánková Klára EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Bambušková Adéla C 0.23 7.400 7.000 7.200 6.800 6.100 6.000 6.300 7.000 14.200 6.200 0.0 20.630

ASPIRE 21.950

Bednářová Marie EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Álló Sára C 0.30 7.000 7.500 7.300 7.000 7.500 7.200 7.500 7.200 14.300 7.350 0.0 21.950

Kačmaříková Julie

Pre-Youth 39.650

Březinová Johana EX: D E1 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 E A PEN FINAL

Álló Anna D 0.50 5.600 6.000 6.300 5.500 7.300 6.900 7.300 7.000 11.600 7.150 0.0 19.250

Műllerová Barbora S 0.30 7.100 7.100 7.300 7.000 7.300 6.600 6.300 7.000 14.200 6.800 0.9 20.400

 MORAVA OPEN 2026

Havířov - 8.2.2026

DRUŽSTVA


